
1
1

4
3

5
,8

 

9
2

4
1

,4
 

9
4

3
8

,7
 

4
7

0
2

,0
 

2
2

9
0

,0
 

6
2

7
,3

 

8
7

1
2

,8
 9
9

5
0

,3
 

1
0

2
8

9
,2

 

1
2

4
5

8
,4

 

5
1

3
7

,2
 

2
5

4
7

,3
 

8
4

7
,2

 

8
1

1
5

,7
 

1
1

0
5

8
,3

 

1
2

8
4

5
,9

 

1
3

3
8

6
,4

 

5
3

3
8

,3
 

2
6

3
2

,7
 

9
3

5
,5

 

7
4

3
6

,5
 

0,0

2000,0

4000,0

6000,0

8000,0

10000,0

12000,0

14000,0

16000,0

Налог на 
прибыль 

организаций 

НДФЛ Акцизы Налог на 
имущество 

организаций 

Другие 
налоговые 

доходы 

Неналоговые 
доходы 

Безвозмездные 
поступления 

Состав фактических доходов областного бюджета   
в 2012 - 2014 годах (млн. руб.) 

2012 2013 2014


